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Board of Trustees of Employee Ownership Foundation 
As of 8/8/2018 

Mr. John L. Miscione 

Member 

Senior Advisor 

Duff & Phelps, LLC 

55 E 52nd St Fl 31 
Park Avenue Plaza 
New York. NY 10055-0004 
Work Phone: (212) 450-2820 

Fax: (212) 523-0897 

Email: john.miscione@duffandphelps.com 

Website: www.duffandphelps.com 

Mr. Alexander P. Moss 

Member 

President 

Praxis Consulting Group. Inc. 

9 W Highland Ave 
Philadelphia. PA 19118-3309 
lJN ITED STATES 
Work Phone: (215) 753-0303 

Fax: (215) 753-0305 

Email: alcx@praxiscg.com 

Website: www.praxiscg.com 

Ms. Missy Pieske 

Member 
Executive Assistant 

Walman 

801 12th Ave N Ste 2 
Minneapolis. MN 55411-4420 
Work Phone: (612) 520-6006 

fax (612) 520-6015 

Email: MPieske@walman.com 

Website: www.walman.com 

Mr. Hugh E. Reynolds, Ill 
Member 

Partner 

Crowe LLP 

40 I E Las Olas Blvd Ste 1100 
Fort Lauderdale. FL 33301-4230 
Work Phone: (954) 202-8616 

Fax: (954)202-8639 

Email: hugh.reynolds@crowehorwath.com 

Website: www.crowehorwath.com 

Mr. Robert F. Schatz 

Member 
Partner 

ESOP Plus: Schatz Brown Glassman LLP 

I 007 Farmington Ave Ste 4 
West I lartford, CT 06107-2107 
Work Phone: (860) 231-1054 
Fax: (860) 231-1052 

Email: RSchatz@esopplus.com 

Website: www.esopplus.com 

Mr. Ellis E. Moseley 

Member 

Executive Vice President & CFO 

HISCO Inc. 

6650 Concord Park Dr 

Houston, TX 77040-4098 

Work Phone: (713) 934-1617 

Fax: (713)934-1770 

Email: emoseley@hiscoinc.com 

Website: www.hiscoinc.com 

Mr. William E. O'Brien 

Member 

Senior Vice President

Morgan Stanley 

Ms. Robyn Pollina 

Member 

Chief Financial Officer 

The Palmer-Donavin Mfg., Co. 

3210 Centerpoint Dr 

Grove City, OH 43 123-1464 

Work Phone: (614) 317-0070 

Fax: (614)317-0057 

Email: robyn.pollina@palmerdonavin.com 

Website: www.palmerdonavin.com 

Mr. Robert Ruszkowski 

Member 

Principal 

Verit Advisors, LLC 

181 W Madison St Ste 3800 

Chicago, IL 60602-4579 

Work Phone: (312) 572-6220 

Fax: (312) 572-6218 

Email: rob@verit.com 

Website: www.verit.com 

Mr. Peter J. Shuler 

Member 
Partner 
Crowe LLP 
155 W Nationwide Blvd Ste 500 Columbus, 
OH 43215-2570 
UNITED STATES 
Work Phone: (614) 280-5208 
Fax: (614) 365-2222 
Email: pete.shuler@crowe.com 
Website: www.crowehorwath.com 






